DECORATIVE ACCESSORIES

Rustic Arbor $150.00 Antique Bottles $1.50-3.00
Wedding Arch $55.00 White Columns 48” $25-35
Cedar Arbor $175.00 Logs, Tree Cookies (S,M,L) $3-15.00
Easel $15.00 Silk Floral Sphere
Glass Globes $2.00 Red, Gold $15.00
Chalk Board Door $75.00 Mr.&Mrs. Signage $15.00
Large Donut Wall (84)  $150.00 Trio Bling Candle Sticks
Small Donut Wall (25) $75.00 Silver or Gold $25-30.00
Large Gold Framed Trio Footed Cylinder Vases .
Mirror w/Easel $150.00 Gold, Silver, Clear $20.00 [T ———
Whiskey Barrels $55.00 Various Vase Sizes/Shapes $5-50.00 : | l|||| I nt
Round Top $10.00 Votives (Bling, Crackle, - d N E X '
6’ Rectangle Top $25.00 Clear, Gold/Silver Mercury) $1.25-3.00 Py
Birdcages Various Sizes $5 - 25.00 :
Lanterns Various Sizes $5- 25.00
12” Round Mirrors $7.50
30” Round Mirrors $35.00
48” Round Mirror $75.00
Red Carpet Runner $75.00
TENTS 4ftx501t
10x10 | 20x40 | 20x30 Table Number Holders $3.50
30x30 | 30x45 | 30x60 Unity Candle/Candelabra $25
40x40 | 40x60 | 40x80 Unity Candle Lighter $7
10x20 Pop-up
Call For Pricing
BAR PACKAGES DANCE FLOORS
Portable Bar $75.00 Outdoor Cherry 4ftx4ft $40 per
Wooden Pallet Bar $150.00 4’x4’
Serpentine Bar w/ $50.00 Outdoor Black/White 4ftx4ft $40 per
Skirting 4x4’
Rustic Kegerator - 2 $150.00 Outdoor White 4ftx4ft $40 per FLORALS, RENTALS, & EVENT PLANNING FIRM
Ta 4°x4’
b EVENT RENTALS
www.ribaldevents.com
T: 803.328.2266 903 W. Main St
info@ribaldevents.com Rock Hill, SC 29730

TO FIND OUT MORE INFORMATION AND SEE OUR GALLERY OF IMAGES
Visit www.ribaldevents.com
Follow us on Facebook Ribald Farms Nursery & Florist



TABLES

Round Table 3’
Round Table 4’
Round Table 5’
Round Table 6’
Banquet 6’

Banquet 8’
Serpentine Table
Farm Table 8’

Farm Table 6’

Farm Table 4 Round
(All Farm Tables are
Mahogany)

Cocktail Table (Farm)

COCKTAIL TABLES

36” Round

24” Round

24” Square Wood
Rustic

LINENS

Round 3° -96”

Round 4> -108”

Round 5> -120”

Round 6> -132”

Banquet 6° - 90x132”
Banquet 8’ - 90x156”

NAPKINS
Poly Napkin

STAGING

4°X4’> Staging 16”H or
24” H (Gray Carpet)
Stage Steps
Stage Skirting

Black, White, Cham

$9.50
$10.50
$11.50
$14.50
$11.00
$13.00
$14.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00

$25.00

$14.00
$14.00
$25.00

Poly/
Faux
Burlap
$10.50
$13.50
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.50

$0.65 ea

$40.00

Per Section

$30.00
1.00/Ft

CHAIRS
Resin Folding Chair $4.00
(Mahogany or White)
Chiavari Chair $7.50
(Gold, Silver, Mahogany)
(White or Ivory Cushion)
King & Queen High Back $150.00
Leather Chair, Gold Trim
(Each)
King & Queen High Back $100.00
Leather Chairs (Solid White)
(Each)
King & Queen High Back $50.00
Rustic Chairs (Each)
Wooden Pallet Bar $150.00
Serpentine Bar w/Skirting $40.00
Rustic Kegerator - 2 Tap $150.00
Bengaline Pinwheel/ Romance Sequin
Taffeta/
Satin
$16.00
$16.50 $16.00 $36.00  $36.00
$19.50 $19.50 $39.50  $39.00
$20.50 $20.50 $40.00  $40.00
$19.50 $19.50 $39.50  $40.00
$22.50 $22.50 $42.00  $42.00
RUNNERS / SASHES
Runners -
Assorted Styles / Colors $10.50
Sashes -
Assorted Styles / Colors $3.50
DRAPING
Pipe and Drape (Adjust) $65.00
Custom Pipe and Drape $75 & up
Ceiling Draping $150.00 Per
Assorted Fabrics and Panel & up

Colors to Choose from

For Your Dinner Service

FLATWARE
Stainless Dinner Knife | Steak Knife | Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork | Teaspoon
Gold Dinner Knife | Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork | Teaspoon
Vanessa Silver Dinner Knife | Dinner Fork
Dessert/Salad Fork | Teaspoon

CHINA

Available in Clear, White w/Gold Trim, White w/Platinum

Trim, Ivory Latte Design, Plain White

Dinner Plate | Salad/Dessert Plate | Bread & Butter Plate
Soup/Salad Bowl | Coffee Cup | Saucer

ANTIQUE CHINA
Available in mis-matched Patterns (Limited Qty)

CHARGERS
Acrylic - Silver | Gold | Red | Faux Wood
Glass - Clear w/Gold Beaded Edge

GLASS & STEMWARE
Large or Small Water/Tea Goblet | Wine | Pilsner
Champagne | Martini | Old Fashion | Rocks
High Ball | Tom Collins | Coffee Cups | Mugs
Cosmopolitan | Shot | Quart Mason Jars

TRAYS CHAFERS
Waiters Tray $4.00 Chaffing Dish - 8qt
Waiters Stand $5.00 Stainless Steel

w/Serving Pan &

HEATERS (2) Sternos

Patio Heater 44k BTU  $175.00
w/ 201bs Propane CAKE STANDS
Assorted Sizes
LIGHTING

Wall of Lights (10ft) $35.00

Market Lighting (25ft) $40.00

Uplights $25.00

Gobo (w/Image) $175.00

Chandeliers $65.00
Various Sizes/Types and up

$0.65 Each
$0.85 Each

$0.85 Each

$0.65 Each

$1.00 Each

$1.50 Each

$5.00 Each

$0.65 Each

$40.00

$15-35.00




