DECORATIVE ACCESSORIES

Call For Pricing

Rustic Arbor	\$150.00	Antique Bottles	\$1.50-3.00
Wedding Arch	\$55.00	White Columns 48"	\$25 –35
Cedar Arbor	\$175.00	Logs, Tree Cookies (S,M,L)	\$3-15.00
Easel	\$15.00	Silk Floral Sphere	φο 15.00
Glass Globes	\$2.00	Red, Gold	\$15.00
Chalk Board Door	\$75.00	Mr.&Mrs. Signage	\$15.00
Large Donut Wall (84)	\$150.00	Trio Bling Candle Sticks	410,00
Small Donut Wall (25)	\$75.00	Silver or Gold	\$25-30.00
Large Gold Framed		Trio Footed Cylinder Vases	•
Mirror w/Easel	\$150.00	Gold, Silver, Clear	\$20.00
Whiskey Barrels	\$55.00	Various Vase Sizes/Shapes	\$5 - 50.00
Round Top	\$10.00	Votives (Bling, Crackle,	
6' Rectangle Top	\$25.00	Clear, Gold/Silver Mercury)	\$1.25 -3.00
9 1		Birdcages Various Sizes	\$5 - 25.00
		Lanterns Various Sizes	\$5 - 25.00
		12" Round Mirrors	\$7.50
		30" Round Mirrors	\$35.00
		48" Round Mirror	\$75.00
<u>TENTS</u>		Red Carpet Runner 4ftx50ft	\$75.00
10x10 20x40 20x30		Table Number Holders	\$3.50
30x30 30x45 30x60		Unity Candle/Candelabra	\$25
40x40 40x60 40x80		Unity Candle Lighter	\$7
10x20 Pop-up		v	











EVENT RENTALS -

www.ribaldevents.com T: 803.328.2266 info@ribaldevents.com

903 W. Main St Rock Hill, SC 29730

BAR PACKAGES DANCE FLOORS

Portable Bar Wooden Pallet Bar	\$75.00 \$150.00	Outdoor Cherry 4ftx4ft	\$40 per 4'x4'
Serpentine Bar w/ Skirting	\$50.00	Outdoor Black/White 4ftx4ft	\$40 per 4'x4'
Rustic Kegerator - 2 Tap	\$150.00	Outdoor White 4ftx4ft	\$40 per 4'x4'

TO FIND OUT MORE INFORMATION AND SEE OUR GALLERY OF IMAGES Visit www.ribaldevents.com Follow us on Facebook Ribald Farms Nursery & Florist

<u>TABLES</u>		<u>CHAIRS</u>		For Your Dinner Service	
Round Table 3' Round Table 4' Round Table 5'	\$9.50 \$10.50 \$11.50	(Mahogany or White)	\$4.00 \$7.50	FLATWARE Stainless Dinner Knife Steak Knife Dinner Fork Dessert/Salad Fork Teaspoon	\$0.65 Each
Round Table 6'	\$14.50	(Gold, Silver, Mahogany)	4	Gold Dinner Knife Dinner Fork	\$0.85 Each
Banquet 6' Banquet 8' Serpentine Table Farm Table 8'	\$11.00 \$13.00 \$14.00 \$65.00	King & Queen High Back Leather Chair, Gold Trim	\$150.00	Dessert/Salad Fork Teaspoon Vanessa Silver Dinner Knife Dinner Fork Dessert/Salad Fork Teaspoon	\$0.85 Each
Farm Table 6' Farm Table 4' Round (All Farm Tables are	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$45.00	King & Queen High Back	\$100.00	CHINA Available in Clear, White w/Gold Trim, White w/Platinum Trim, Ivory Latte Design, Plain White	
Mahogany) Cocktail Table (Farm)	\$25.00	Wooden Pallet Bar	\$50.00 \$150.00	Dinner Plate Salad/Dessert Plate Bread & Butter Plate Soup/Salad Bowl Coffee Cup Saucer	\$0.65 Each
36" Round	\$14.00		\$40.00 \$150.00	ANTIQUE CHINA Available in mis-matched Patterns (Limited Qty)	\$1.00 Each
24" Round 24" Square Wood Rustic	\$14.00 \$25.00			CHARGERS Acrylic - Silver Gold Red Faux Wood Glass - Clear w/Gold Beaded Edge	\$1.50 Each \$5.00 Each
LINENS Round 3' - 96" Round 4' - 108"	Poly/ Faux Burlap \$10.50 \$13.50	Taffeta/ Satin \$16.00	Sequin \$36.00	GLASS & STEMWARE Large or Small Water/Tea Goblet Wine Pilsner Champagne Martini Old Fashion Rocks High Ball Tom Collins Coffee Cups Mugs	\$0.65 Each
Round 5' - 120" Round 6' - 132" Banquet 6' - 90x132" Banquet 8' - 90x156"	\$14.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.50	\$19.50 \$19.50 \$39.50 \$20.50 \$20.50 \$40.00 \$19.50 \$19.50 \$39.50	\$39.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$42.00	Cosmopolitan Shot Quart Mason Jars TRAYS Waiters Tray Waiters Stand CHAFERS S4.00 Chaffing Dish - 8qt Waiters Stand S5.00 Stainless Steel	\$40.00
<u>NAPKINS</u>		RUNNERS / SASHES Runners - Assorted Styles / Colors	10.50	W/Serving Pan & (2) Sternos Patio Heater 44k BTU \$175.00 w/ 20lbs Propane	
Poly Napkin	\$0.65 ea	Sashes -	3.50	CAKE STANDS Assorted Sizes	\$15-35.00
<u>STAGING</u>		·	3.30	LIGHTING Assorted Sizes	\$15-35.00
4'X4' Staging 16"H or 24" H (Gray Carpet) Stage Steps Stage Skirting Black, White, Cham	\$40.00 Per Section \$30.00 1.00/Ft	Custom Pipe and Drape \$75 Ceiling Draping \$150	65.00 5 & up 0.00 Per el & up	Wall of Lights (10ft) Market Lighting (25ft) Uplights Gobo (w/Image) Chandeliers Various Sizes/Types \$35.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 \$175.00 \$65.00 and up	